Sarah de Leon

D 858-213-9124

Athena

American Letters

Brutal Affairs

Nothing Left to Lose

Ask Amy (Ep. 3)

The Curse of Hezekiah (Ep.4)
It’s Nice to Meet You

A Lovely Quartet

#Adulting
Friendsick
Rock Bottom
Invincible

A Devil’s Favor
A Porn Story
The Music Man

The Tin Man

Brutal Affairs
Brutal Affairs

A Lovely Quartet

g sarahdeleon1616@gmail.com

Produced Writing

Short Film, Sci-Fi
Short Film, Drama
Short Film, Dramedy
Short Film, Drama
Web Series, Comedy
Web Series, Drama
One Act, Comedy

One Act, Drama

Freelance Writing

Feature, Comedy
Feature, Comedy
TV Pilot, Dramedy
Web Series, Comedy
Web Series, Comedy
Feature, Comedy
Short Film, Comedy

Short Film, Drama

Accolades
Best Dramedy
Best Student Film

Best One Act Play

® in/sarahdeleon16

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016

2016

2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2015

2015

Mindfield Film Festival ‘17

International Moving Pictures ‘17

MCHS One Act Festival ‘16

Education: Chapman University, Dodge College of Film & Media Arts. BA Screenwriting ‘18



