Sarah de Leon

858-213-9124	sarahdeleon1616@gmail.com	n in/sarahdeleon16
_	Produced Writing	
Athena	Short Film, Sci-Fi	2018
American Letters	Short Film, Drama	2018
Brutal Affairs	Short Film, Dramedy	2017
Nothing Left to Lose	Short Film, Drama	2017
Ask Amy (Ep. 3)	Web Series, Comedy	2017
The Curse of Hezekiah (Ep.4)	Web Series, Drama	2017
It's Nice to Meet You	One Act, Comedy	2016
A Lovely Quartet	One Act, Drama	2016
	Freelance Writing	
#Adulting	Feature, Comedy	2019
Friendsick	Feature, Comedy	2018
Rock Bottom	TV Pilot, Dramedy	2018
Invincible	Web Series, Comedy	2017
A Devil's Favor	Web Series, Comedy	2017
A Porn Story	Feature, Comedy	2016
The Music Man	Short Film, Comedy	2015
The Tin Man	Short Film, Drama	2015
	<u>Accolades</u>	
Brutal Affairs	Best Dramedy	Mindfield Film Festival '17
Brutal Affairs	Best Student Film	International Moving Pictures '17
A Lovely Quartet	Best One Act Play	MCHS One Act Festival '16

Education: Chapman University, Dodge College of Film & Media Arts. BA Screenwriting '18